
PLEASANT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL    2022-23 

Athletic Director: Pam Jackson - A.D. Phone: 891-3050 ext. #31213                      Colors: Columbia Blue, Navy Blue & White 

Principal:  Damon Whittaker     - School Phone: 891-3050                              Mascot: Vikings 

FIELD HOCKEY 
 

Date Day Time Level Location Opponent/Title 

8/27/2022 Saturday 08:00AM All Levels Home Jamboree 
      

8/30/2022 Tuesday 05:00PM Varsity Home River Valley 
      

9/2/2022 Friday 03:30PM Frosh/Soph Home Bella Vista 

9/2/2022 Friday 04:45PM Varsity Home Bella Vista 
      

9/7/2022 Wednesday 03:30PM Frosh/Soph Away Davis Sr. 

9/7/2022 Wednesday 05:30PM Varsity Away Davis Sr. 
      

9/15/2022 Thursday 03:30PM Frosh/Soph Home Corning 

9/15/2022 Thursday 04:45PM Varsity Home Corning 
      

9/21/2022 Wednesday 03:30PM Frosh/Soph Away Red Bluff 

9/21/2022 Wednesday 05:30PM Varsity Away Red Bluff 
      

9/26/2022 Monday 03:30PM Frosh/Soph Away Bella Vista 

9/26/2022 Monday 05:00PM Varsity Away Bella Vista 
      

9/28/2022 Wednesday 03:30PM Frosh/Soph Home Chico 

9/28/2022 Wednesday 05:00PM Varsity Home Chico 
      

10/3/2022 Tuesday 3:30PM Frosh/Soph Away Corning 

10/3/2022 Tuesday 5:00PM Varsity Away Corning 

      

10/5/2022 Thursday 03:30PM Frosh/Soph Away Lassen 

10/5/2022 Thursday 04:45PM Varsity Away Lassen 
      

10/7/2022 Friday TBA All Levels Away Redwood 

10/8/2022 Saturday TBA All Levels Away San Francisco University 
      

10/11/2022 Tuesday 07:00PM Varsity Away River Valley 
      

10/18/2022 Tuesday 03:30PM Frosh/Soph Home Davis Sr. 

10/18/2022 Tuesday 05:00PM Varsity Home Davis Sr. - Senior Night 
      

10/21/2022 Friday 04:00PM Frosh/Soph Away Chico 

10/21/2022 Friday 05:30PM Varsity Away Chico 
      

10/29/2022 Saturday TBA Varsity Home End of Season Tournament 

       

 


